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class_name

BRN4D Senior 45 & Up BRN4D Senior, Thursday
BRN4D Senior 45 & Up BRN4D Senior, Thursday
BRN4D Senior 45 & Up BRN4D Senior, Thursday

PeeWee PeeWee, Thursday
PeeWee PeeWee, Thursday
PeeWee PeeWee, Thursday
PeeWee PeeWee, Thursday
PeeWee PeeWee, Thursday
PeeWee PeeWee, Thursday

Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday
Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday
Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday
Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday
Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday
Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday
Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday
Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday
Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday
Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday
Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday
Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday
Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday
Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday

Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 4D, Thursday
Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 4D, Thursday
Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 4D, Thursday
Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 4D, Thursday
Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 4D, Thursday
Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 4D, Thursday
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Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 4D, Thursday
Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 4D, Thursday
Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 4D, Thursday
Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 4D, Thursday
Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 4D, Thursday

4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday

rider_name
Christine Conley
Amy Stafford
Angie Finley

Sydney Bruce
Charlee Mitchell
Charlee Mitchell
Ava Finley
Hadyn Powers
Boots Raccoon

Ryann Mitchell
Summer Schaffran
gabriella flegal
Kasamira Johnson
Ryann Bafford
Hailey George
Hannah Polzel
McKenzie Callahan
Brooklyn Lane
Tayah White
Savana Winstead
Tayler Jo Sherman
gabby wilson
Hayden Bafford

Emma Suing
Kennedy Buckner
Tina Howell

Erin Helmuth
Taylynn Lindsey
Shelby Lovejoy
Torree McGowan
Brooklyn Lane
Shalene Kellogg
Savana Winstead
Erin Overbay
Tayah White

Jessica mcmahon
Emma Suing

horse_name

Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson
LB Time For Sunshine (Red)
Jo Jo

Apollo
Emma's Little Rocket
Skips Cruisin Teritori
Oprah
Keifer
Scottie

Driftin Blue LeDoux

BR Dancin Merada - Reata
Machos Easter Lilly

ldgy

Cee N Starlight (Casey)
Kae Dizzle (Merada)

Skip the Pepto

Roo

TLS datsa Mel rose

No Worries Norma

Dox Thomas Sweet - Tommy
Shesa Easy Judge
peachez

Dat Cash Baby (Indi)

Gnocchi

Scandal

Peppys First Corona
Sriracha

All American Chase
Lenas Queen of Harts
Anetta Enterprise
TLS datsa Mel rose
MB Betty Blanton

Dox Thomas Sweet - Tommy
Crazy x gurlfriend

No Worries Norma

catty cash biankus
Gnocchi

place

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 8th
1D - 9th

1D - 10th

1D - 1st
2D - 1st
3D - 1st
3D - 2nd
3D - 3rd
3D - 4th
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd

score
18.416
18.51
18.68

20.131
20.237
20.366
20.923
21.033
22.372

18.13

18.953

19.236

19.244

19.666

19.924

20

20.072

20.39

23.56

99.999 No Time
99.999 No Time
99.999 No Time
99.999 No Time

18.007
18.809
19.321
19.568
19.868
19.966
20.364

20.39
20.406
20.483
22.604

23.56

17.717
18.007

purse

$74.00

$147.00
$113.00
$82.00

$88.00
$79.00
$68.00

$59.00

$151.00
$116.00
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4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday

Ryann Mitchell
Rachel Delance
Jessica mcmahon
Christine Conley
Jamie Sutter
Amy Stafford
Tammy lvins
Angie Finley
Tammy lvins
Kennedy Buckner
Lacy Stovner
Courtney Thomas
Summer Schaffran
Tessa Plagmann
Gemma Delance
Karen Mitchell
Michaela Johnson
Jessica mcmahon
Riann Cornett
Natalia Frolov
Christy Kruse
Mckinzie Charlton
Torree McGowan

Darnella Rae. Petersen

Brooklyn Lane
Shalene Kellogg
Shayna Forbes
Leslie schook
Erin Overbay
Gretchen Miller
Hailey George
Gretchen Miller
Hannah Block
Sabrina Frolov
Tayler Jo Sherman

BRN4D Senior 45 & Up - 2nd Race (Roll Only) BRN4D S Amy Stafford

PeeWee - 2nd Race (Roll Only) PeeWee, Thursday
PeeWee - 2nd Race (Roll Only
PeeWee - 2nd Race (Roll Only
PeeWee - 2nd Race (Roll Only) PeeWee, Thursday

PeeWee, Thursday
PeeWee, Thursday

Sydney Bruce

Charlee Mitchell
Charlee Mitchell
Boots Raccoon

Driftin Blue LeDoux
Plenty O Pie

hol e smokes biankus
Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson
Starz Decoy (king)

LB Time For Sunshine (Red)
Perks Two Bit Dash

Jo Jo

Shez My Kinda Brandy
Scandal

Perry's Party Smasher
MP Haydays Missile

BR Dancin Merada - Reata
Heza Snap Judgement
Slip Slidin Solano

Nu Anchor Management
Tracer

MCS DOCS DUNIT
Tequila

RCA Pretty Latefrost
Blazin Bulldog K3

Bar Time Wrangler
Anetta Enterprise
Badger

TLS datsa Mel rose

MB Betty Blanton

Zees Count N Onperks
Dudes Chicka Boom
Crazy x gurlfriend

TM Freakin Streakin
Kae Dizzle (Merada)
House of Lion

TK Stealn Your Money
Cutty's Liberty Bell
Shesa Easy Judge

LB Time For Sunshine (Red)

Apollo
Emma's Little Rocket
Skips Cruisin Teritori
Scottie

1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 2nd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
3D - 1st
3D - 2nd
3D - 3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
3D - 7th
3D - 8th
3D - 9th
3D - 10th
3D - 11th
3D - 12th
3D - 13th
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th
4D - 8th
4D - 9th
4D - 10th

1D - 1st

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th

18.13

18.202

18.335

18.416

18.416

18.51

18.553

18.68

18.739

18.809

18.861

18.928

18.953

18.963

19.017

19.164

19.262

19.353

19.47

19.504

19.586

20.088

20.364

20.372

20.39

20.406

21.231

21.267

22.604

23.234

29.405

99.999 No Time
99.999 No Time
99.999 No Time
99.999 No Time

18.51

20.131
20.237
20.366
22.372

$84.00

$135.00
$90.00
$90.00

$115.00
$88.00
$64.00

$100.00
$77.00
$56.00

$25.00

$59.00
$39.00
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Youth 10-17
Youth 10-17
Youth 10-17
Youth 10-17

Roll Only
Roll Only
Roll Only
Roll Only

Youth, Thursday
Youth, Thursday
Youth, Thursday
Youth, Thursday

Youth 10-17 (Roll Only) Youth, Thursday

Novice Horse 4D - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday
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Ryann Mitchell
Kasamira Johnson
Hannah Polzel
Brooklyn Lane

Tayah White
Emma Suing
Kennedy Buckner
Tina Howell
Torree McGowan
Brooklyn Lane
Erin Overbay
Tayah White

Jessica mcmahon
Emma Suing
Ryann Mitchell
Rachel Delance
Jessica mcmahon
Amy Stafford
Tammy lvins
Tammy lvins
Kennedy Buckner
Tessa Plagmann
Gemma Delance
Karen Mitchell
Michaela Johnson
Jessica mcmahon
Natalia Frolov
Torree McGowan

Darnella Rae. Petersen

Brooklyn Lane
Shayna Forbes
Erin Overbay
Gretchen Miller
Tayler Jo Sherman
Hannah Block
Gretchen Miller
Sabrina Frolov

Driftin Blue LeDoux
Idgy

Skip the Pepto
TLS datsa Mel rose

No Worries Norma
Gnocchi

Scandal

Peppys First Corona
Anetta Enterprise
TLS datsa Mel rose
Crazy x gurlfriend
No Worries Norma

catty cash biankus
Gnocchi

Driftin Blue LeDoux
Plenty O Pie

hol e smokes biankus
LB Time For Sunshine (Red)

Perks Two Bit Dash

Shez My Kinda Brandy

Scandal

Heza Snap Judgement

Slip Slidin Solano

Nu Anchor Management

Tracer

MCS DOCS DUNIT
RCA Pretty Latefrost
Anetta Enterprise
Badger

TLS datsa Mel rose

Zees Count N Onperks

Crazy x gurlfriend
TM Freakin Streakin
Shesa Easy Judge

TK Stealn Your Money

House of Lion
Cutty's Liberty Bell

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th

1D - 5th
1D - 1st
2D - 1st
3D - 1st
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
3D - 1st
3D - 2nd
3D - 3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
3D - 7th
3D - 8th
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th

18.13
19.244
20
20.39

23.56
18.007
18.809
19.321
20.364

20.39
22.604

23.56

17.717

18.007

18.13

18.202

18.335

18.51

18.553

18.739

18.809

18.963

19.017

19.164

19.262

19.353

19.504

20.364

20.372

20.39

21.231

22.604

23.234
1099.999 No Time
1099.999 No Time
1099.999 No Time
1099.999 No Time

$74.00
$49.00

$52.00
$46.00
$40.00
$34.00

$142.00
$94.00

$128.00

$85.00

$109.00
$72.00

$95.00
$63.00



