event	class_name	rider_name	horse_name	place	score	purse
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	BRN4D Senior 45 & Up BRN4D Senior, Thursday	Christine Conley	Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson	1D - 1st	18.416	\$74.00
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	BRN4D Senior 45 & Up BRN4D Senior, Thursday	Amy Stafford	LB Time For Sunshine (Red)	1D - 2nd	18.51	
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	BRN4D Senior 45 & Up BRN4D Senior, Thursday	Angie Finley	Jo Jo	1D - 3rd	18.68	
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	PeeWee PeeWee, Thursday	Sydney Bruce	Apollo	1D - 1st	20.131	
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	PeeWee PeeWee, Thursday	Charlee Mitchell	Emma's Little Rocket	1D - 2nd	20.237	
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	PeeWee PeeWee, Thursday	Charlee Mitchell	Skips Cruisin Teritori	1D - 3rd	20.366	
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	PeeWee PeeWee, Thursday	Ava Finley	Oprah	1D - 4th	20.923	
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	PeeWee PeeWee, Thursday	Hadyn Powers	Keifer	1D - 5th	21.033	
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	PeeWee PeeWee, Thursday	Boots Raccoon	Scottie	1D - 6th	22.372	
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday	Ryann Mitchell	Driftin Blue LeDoux	1D - 1st	18.13	\$147.00
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday	Summer Schaffran	BR Dancin Merada - Reata	1D - 2nd	18.953	\$113.00
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday	gabriella flegal	Machos Easter Lilly	1D - 3rd	19.236	\$82.00
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday	Kasamira Johnson	ldgy	1D - 4th	19.244	
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday	Ryann Bafford	Cee N Starlight (Casey)	1D - 5th	19.666	
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday	Hailey George	Kae Dizzle (Merada)	1D - 6th	19.924	
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday	Hannah Polzel	Skip the Pepto	1D - 7th	20	
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday	McKenzie Callahan	Roo	1D - 8th	20.072	
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday	Brooklyn Lane	TLS datsa Mel rose	1D - 9th	20.39	
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday	Tayah White	No Worries Norma	1D - 10th	23.56	
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday	Savana Winstead	Dox Thomas Sweet - Tommy		99.999 No Time	
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday	Tayler Jo Sherman	Shesa Easy Judge		99.999 No Time	
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday	gabby wilson	peachez		99.999 No Time	
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday	Hayden Bafford	Dat Cash Baby (Indi)		99.999 No Time	
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 4D, Thursday	Emma Suing	Gnocchi	1D - 1st	18.007	\$88.00
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 4D, Thursday	Kennedy Buckner	Scandal	2D - 1st	18.809	\$79.00
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 4D, Thursday	Tina Howell	Peppys First Corona	3D - 1st	19.321	\$68.00
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 4D, Thursday	Erin Helmuth	Sriracha	3D - 2nd	19.568	
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 4D, Thursday	Taylynn Lindsey	All American Chase	3D - 3rd	19.868	
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 4D, Thursday	Shelby Lovejoy	Lenas Queen of Harts	3D - 4th	19.966	
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 4D, Thursday	Torree McGowan	Anetta Enterprise	4D - 1st	20.364	\$59.00
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 4D, Thursday	Brooklyn Lane	TLS datsa Mel rose	4D - 2nd	20.39	+
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 4D, Thursday	Shalene Kellogg	MB Betty Blanton	4D - 3rd	20.406	
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 4D, Thursday	Savana Winstead	Dox Thomas Sweet - Tommy	4D - 4th	20.483	
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 4D, Thursday	Erin Overbay	Crazy x gurlfriend	4D - 5th	22.604	
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 4D, Thursday	Tayah White	No Worries Norma	4D - 6th	23.56	
					20.00	
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Jessica mcmahon	catty cash biankus	1D - 1st	17.717	\$151.00
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Emma Suing	Gnocchi	1D - 2nd	18.007	\$116.00

4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Ryann Mitchell	Driftin Blue LeDoux	1D - 3rd	18.13	\$84.00
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Rachel Delance	Plenty O Pie	1D - 4th	18.202	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Jessica mcmahon	hol e smokes biankus	2D - 1st	18.335	\$135.00
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Christine Conley	Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson	2D - 2nd	18.416	\$90.00
	Jamie Sutter		2D - 2nd	18.416	\$90.00
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Amy Stafford	LB Time For Sunshine (Red)	2D - 4th	18.51	
	,		2D - 5th	18.553	
	• •		3D - 1st	18.739	\$115.00
			3D - 2nd		\$88.00
	-		3D - 3rd		\$64.00
	•				
		•			
		,			
	-	Ū.			\$100.00
					\$77.00
		•			\$56.00
		-			φ00.00
	,	I			
			-		
	5				
	, ,		4D - 1001		
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	layler Jo Sherman	Shesa Easy Judge		99.999 No Time	
BRN4D Senior 45 & Up - 2nd Race (Roll Only) BRN4D S	Amy Stafford	LB Time For Sunshine (Red)	1D - 1st	18.51	\$25.00
DepWee 2nd Deep (Dell Only) DepWee Thursday	Sudpou Pruss	Apollo	10.4-4	00.404	\$59.00
		1			
			-		\$39.00
		· ·			
Peevvee - 2nd Race (Roll Only) Peevvee, Thursday	BUUTS RACCOON	Scottie	1D - 4th	22.372	
	4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday4D - A	4D - All Ages 4D, ThursdayRachel Delance4D - All Ages 4D, ThursdayJessica mcmahon4D - All Ages 4D, ThursdayJamie Sutter4D - All Ages 4D, ThursdayJamie Sutter4D - All Ages 4D, ThursdayTammy Ivins4D - All Ages 4D, ThursdayKennedy Buckner4D - All Ages 4D, ThursdayLacy Stovner4D - All Ages 4D, ThursdayCourtney Thomas4D - All Ages 4D, ThursdaySummer Schaffran4D - All Ages 4D, ThursdayGemma Delance4D - All Ages 4D, ThursdayKaren Mitchell4D - All Ages 4D, ThursdayKaren Mitchell4D - All Ages 4D, ThursdayRiann Cornett4D - All Ages 4D, ThursdayRiann Cornett4D - All Ages 4D, ThursdayNatalia Frolov4D - All Ages 4D, ThursdayNatalia Frolov4D - All Ages 4D, ThursdayNatalia Frolov4D - All Ages 4D, ThursdayDarnella Rae. Petersen4D - All Ages 4D, ThursdayDarnella Rae. Petersen4D - All Ages 4D, ThursdayDarnella Rae. Petersen4D - All Ages 4D, ThursdayBrooklyn Lane4D - All Ages 4D, ThursdayBrooklyn Lane4D - All Ages 4D, ThursdayShalene Kellogg4D - All Ages 4D, ThursdayGretchen Miller4D - All Ages 4D, ThursdayGretchen Miller4D - All Ages 4D, ThursdayGretchen Miller4D - All Ages	40 - All Ages 40, Thursday Rachel Delance Plenty O Pie 40 - All Ages 40, Thursday Jessica momahom hole smokes biankus 40 - All Ages 40, Thursday Jamie Sutter Starz Decoy (king) 40 - All Ages 40, Thursday Amie Sutfor LB Time For Sunshine (Red) 40 - All Ages 40, Thursday Ange Finley Jo Jo 40 - All Ages 40, Thursday Angie Finley Jo Jo 40 - All Ages 40, Thursday Angie Finley Jo Jo 40 - All Ages 40, Thursday Courtey Thomas MP Haydays Missile 40 - All Ages 40, Thursday Courtey Thomas MP Haydays Missile 40 - All Ages 40, Thursday Courtey Thomas MP Haydays Missile 40 - All Ages 40, Thursday Courtey Thomas MP Haydays Missile 40 - All Ages 40, Thursday Germa Delance Silig Silidi Solano 40 - All Ages 40, Thursday Germa Delance Silig Silidi Solano 40 - All Ages 40, Thursday Germa Delance Silig Silidi Solano 40 - All Ages 40, Thursday Jessica momahom MCS DOCS DUNIT 40 - All Ages 40, Thursday Riann Cornett Tequila 40 - All Ages 40, Thursday Natalia Friolov RCA	4D - All Ages 4D, ThursdayRachel DelancePlenty O Pie1D - 4th4D - All Ages 4D, ThursdayJessica memahonhol e smokes biankus2D - 1st4D - All Ages 4D, ThursdayChristine ConleyEyes Jack Sensation Wilson2D - 2nd4D - All Ages 4D, ThursdayAmy StaffordLB Time For Sunshine (Red)2D - 4th4D - All Ages 4D, ThursdayTarmmy VinsPerks Two Bit Dash2D - 6th4D - All Ages 4D, ThursdayTarmmy VinsShez My Kinda Brandy3D - 1st4D - All Ages 4D, ThursdayTarmmy VinsShez My Kinda Brandy3D - 1st4D - All Ages 4D, ThursdayLacy StovnerPerry's Party Smasher3D - 3rd4D - All Ages 4D, ThursdayCourtney ThomasMP Hayday Missile3D - 4th4D - All Ages 4D, ThursdayCourtney ThomasMP Hayday Missile3D - 6th4D - All Ages 4D, ThursdayCourtney ThomasMP Hayday Missile3D - 6th4D - All Ages 4D, ThursdayGerima DelanceSiji Sidin Solano3D - 7th4D - All Ages 4D, ThursdayGerima DelanceSiji Sidin Solano3D - 7th4D - All Ages 4D, ThursdayMichaela JohnsonTracer3D - 9th4D - All Ages 4D, ThursdayKaren MitchellNu Anchor Management3D - 9th4D - All Ages 4D, ThursdayNatalia FrolovRCA Pretty Latefrost3D - 12th4D - All Ages 4D, ThursdayNatalia FrolovRCA Pretty Latefrost3D - 12th4D - All Ages 4D, ThursdayNatalia FrolovRCA Pretty Latefrost3D - 12th4D - All Ages 4D, Thursd	4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Rachel Delance Plenty O Pie 1D - 4th 18.202 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Jessica mornation hole smokes blankus 2D - ist 18.335 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Jessica mornation hole smokes blankus 2D - 2nd 18.416 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Jamie Sutter Sitar Decoy (king) 2D - 2nd 18.416 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Army Stafford LB Time For Sunshine (Red) 2D - 6th 18.553 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Angle Finley Jo Jo Jo Jo 2D - 6th 18.681 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Kennedy Buckner Scandal 3D - 2nd 18.881 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Kennedy Buckner Scandal 3D - 6th 18.881 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Courtney Thornas MP Hayday Missile 3D - 6th 18.893 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday German Delance Silp Sidifi Solano 3D - 7th 19.017 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday German Delance Silp Sidifi Solano 3D - 7th 19.017 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday

Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	Youth 10-17 (Roll Only) Youth, Thursday	Ryann Mitchell	Driftin Blue LeDoux	1D - 1st	18.13	\$74.00
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	Youth 10-17 (Roll Only) Youth, Thursday	Kasamira Johnson	ldgy	1D - 2nd	19.244	\$49.00
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	Youth 10-17 (Roll Only) Youth, Thursday	Hannah Polzel	Skip the Pepto	1D - 3rd	20	
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	Youth 10-17 (Roll Only) Youth, Thursday	Brooklyn Lane	TLS datsa Mel rose	1D - 4th	20.39	
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	Youth 10-17 (Roll Only) Youth, Thursday	Tayah White	No Worries Norma	1D - 5th	23.56	
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	Novice Horse 4D - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday	Emma Suing	Gnocchi	1D - 1st	18.007	\$52.00
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	Novice Horse 4D - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday	Kennedy Buckner	Scandal	2D - 1st	18.809	\$46.00
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	Novice Horse 4D - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday	Tina Howell	Peppys First Corona	3D - 1st	19.321	\$40.00
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	Novice Horse 4D - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday	Torree McGowan	Anetta Enterprise	4D - 1st	20.364	\$34.00
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	Novice Horse 4D - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday	Brooklyn Lane	TLS datsa Mel rose	4D - 2nd	20.39	φ04.00
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	Novice Horse 4D - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday	Erin Overbay	Crazy x gurlfriend	4D - 3rd	20.33	
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	Novice Horse 4D - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday	Tayah White	No Worries Norma	4D - 4th	23.56	
	Novice Horse 4D - 210 Race (Roll Olly) 4D, Hursday			40 - 401	23.30	
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday	Jessica mcmahon	catty cash biankus	1D - 1st	17.717	\$142.00
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday	Emma Suing	Gnocchi	1D - 2nd	18.007	\$94.00
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday	Ryann Mitchell	Driftin Blue LeDoux	1D - 3rd	18.13	
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday	Rachel Delance	Plenty O Pie	1D - 4th	18.202	
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday	Jessica mcmahon	hol e smokes biankus	2D - 1st	18.335	\$128.00
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday	Amy Stafford	LB Time For Sunshine (Red)	2D - 2nd	18.51	\$85.00
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday	Tammy Ivins	Perks Two Bit Dash	2D - 3rd	18.553	
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday	Tammy Ivins	Shez My Kinda Brandy	3D - 1st	18.739	\$109.00
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday	Kennedy Buckner	Scandal	3D - 2nd	18.809	\$72.00
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday	Tessa Plagmann	Heza Snap Judgement	3D - 3rd	18.963	
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday	Gemma Delance	Slip Slidin Solano	3D - 4th	19.017	
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday	Karen Mitchell	Nu Anchor Management	3D - 5th	19.164	
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday	Michaela Johnson	Tracer	3D - 6th	19.262	
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday	Jessica mcmahon	MCS DOCS DUNIT	3D - 7th	19.353	
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday	Natalia Frolov	RCA Pretty Latefrost	3D - 8th	19.504	
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday	Torree McGowan	Anetta Enterprise	4D - 1st	20.364	\$95.00
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday	Darnella Rae. Petersen	Badger	4D - 2nd	20.372	\$63.00
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday	Brooklyn Lane	TLS datsa Mel rose	4D - 3rd	20.39	
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday	Shayna Forbes	Zees Count N Onperks	4D - 4th	21.231	
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday	Erin Overbay	Crazy x gurlfriend	4D - 5th	22.604	
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday	Gretchen Miller	TM Freakin Streakin	4D - 6th	23.234	
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday	Tayler Jo Sherman	Shesa Easy Judge		1099.999 No Time	
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday	Hannah Block	TK Stealn Your Money		1099.999 No Time	
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday	Gretchen Miller	House of Lion		1099.999 No Time	
Cantastic Summer Series 2021 - Race 6 - Series Finale	4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday	Sabrina Frolov	Cutty's Liberty Bell		1099.999 No Time	